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A5

NaCl

KCI

KH,PO,
MgSO,~7H,0
Glucose
Gentamicin sulfate salt*
Sodium lactate
NaHCO,

Phenol Red
Sodium pyruvate
CaCl,-2H,0
Na,-EDTA-2H,0
L-Glutamine

BSA

mMol/L
81.62
4.83

118

1.18

555
0.025¢g/L
28.00
25.00
0.001(g/L)
0.27

1.70

0.11
1.00
4.00(g/L)

—Richard Behringer, Manipulating the Mouse Embryo: A Laboratory Manual (Fourth Edition )
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